
 GROUP 14 Handlebar, grips, cables,speedometer  

  



 GROUP 14 Handlebar, grips, cables,speedometer
ITEM * PART DESCRIPTION

1 236898 Hydraulic brake assembly cpl
caliper assembly black poz.4

2  Brake lever RH cpl. With part 3
3   Brake lever RH polished 
4  Caliper assembly (with parts 5)
5  brake pad
6  screw
7  Seal ring
8  line

15 242309 caliper holder
16 1 026586 screw M8x35
16 2 033000 Screw M8x60
17 031933 Washer 8
18 030041 Nut M8
  
 236622 throttle twist grip (with parts 20-22)

20 232856 RH grip - black 
21 232857 RH grip - chrome parts 26
22 232859 Screw M5 x10
23  236742 grip  pair Racing

 236623 Brake lever LH (with parts 24-31)
24 232861 LH brake lever screw cpl. 
25 232862 Lh brake lever-polish
26 232863 RH brake lever screw cpl.
29 222619 Spring LH grip
30 221222 nipple cable
31 232867 Stop switch 

35  233728 Throttle cable 
36 026700 screw M5x10 (ISO7380)
37 232758 Rear brake cable 

40 242307 Handlebar
   

43  232759 LH mirror - reversable 
43  232988 RH mirror - reversable 

45  232803 Speedometer Mph with parts 41-43
46 213998 Bulb 12V-2W BA7S (speedometer)
47 213999 Bulb holder
48 222301 Speedometer holder
49 217664 Speedometer cable 
50 236941 Speedometer housing with indicator lights
50 Z 242098 Speedometer housing black without indicators light
51 242081 Speedometer housing bootom only
52 242308 Speedometer holder
53 232799 Screw PT*KA50x25

55 236729 speedometer wiring for traficator light 55 and 57
56 232763 Bulb 12V-1.2W T5 (speedometer)
57 227497 Bulb holder
  
  
  
  
  

 


